
        
 

 

Pray for our Country! 

  
 

Randy would like to  
thank his wife, Julie 

for the wonderful 
surprise party on his 
60th Birthday! Thanks 

to his friends and  
employees who 
showed up. 

 
 Here’s to many more 
successful years! 

 
 

 

        Paul is the father of 3 and likes cooking, sports, and 
       backpacking. He has experience in HVAC, as well as 
       a Journeyman’s Certificate in Industrial and  
       commercial electric. We are happy to have Paul 
       at Wright Contracting and look forward to a long 
       work relationship with him. 
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Condolences to the Don Martin family in the 

death of Amy’s dad, William J. “Bill” Mersch, M.D. 

on 11/30/2022 

 

Congrats to the Jeff Miller family! 

Granddaughter Josie arrived 01/19/2023 

 

Congrats to Don Martin and Family on the 

Marriage of Becca & Joe Rusche 

 

Condolences to Mike Quinn & Family in the  

death of Debbie on 2/28/2023 

    A fun puzzle! Find the words below!  Quinn Electric Progress 

       

 

Boise Cascade Progress         

 

Basketball   Running 

Golf     Football 

Soccer    Dancing 

Skiing     Swimming 

Hockey    Volleyball 

Shopping    Tennis 

Baseball    Biking 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wright Employees were given the day off with pay    
because of the win. Their teamwork makes Wright 
Contracting the BEST Contractor out there! Just like the 
Chiefs, it 
takes ALL 
of us! 
 

 

 

            



 

 

 

Thank you from the Wright Team! 

 

 

    Florence location 



 

Another great job by our Painting Team! 

 

 

Thank you, Ronnie Lonkard for the opportunity to work for Lonkard Construction! 

 

 



 

  

 
     

 

 

        

  

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Julie Reno  Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Justin Foster  Director of Construction Operations jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield  Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Ryan McNeely  Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Division jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller       Projects/Maintenance jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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